
Team Schedule 
Boys 
Varsity 
Baseball 3/5/2024 to 5/18/2024

Lancaster High School
1312 Granville Pike
Lancaster, OH 43130

Pamela Bosser C.A.A.
School Phone: 740-681-7553
Home Phone: 740-681-7550
Fax: 740-681-7552
p_bosser@lcsschools.net

Baseball
    Boys Varsity

Place Time
S
Wednesday 03/13/24 New Albany High School Home 5:00 PM

S Thursday 03/14/24 Jonathan Alder High School Home 5:00 PM
S Friday 03/15/24 Bloom Carroll HS Home 5:00 PM
S Tuesday 03/19/24 Olentangy Liberty High School Away 4:45 PM
Saturday 03/23/24 Licking Heights High School Home 12:00 PM
Monday 03/25/24 Utica High School Home 5:00 PM
Wednesday 03/27/24 * Central Crossing High School Home 5:00 PM
Friday 03/29/24 * Central Crossing High School Away 5:00 PM
Wednesday 04/03/24 Jonathan Alder High School Away 5:15 PM
Friday 04/05/24 *Groveport Madison Sr High School Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 04/06/24 Pickerington North HS Away 12:00 PM
Tuesday 04/09/24 * Groveport Madison Sr High School Home 5:00 PM
Wednesday 04/10/24 *Reynoldsburg High School Away 5:00 PM
Thursday 04/11/24 Chillicothe High School Home 5:00 PM
Friday 04/12/24 *Reynoldsburg High School Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 04/13/24 Canal Winchester HS Away 12:00 PM
Monday 04/15/24 *Pickerington Central High School Home 5:00 PM
Wednesday 04/17/24 *Pickerington Central High School Away 5:00 PM
Friday 04/19/24 *Newark High School Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 04/20/24 Olentangy Liberty High School Home 11:00 AM
Monday 04/22/24 *Newark High School Home 5:00 PM
Wednesday 04/24/24 *Central Crossing High School (Senior Night) Home 5:00 PM
Friday 04/26/24 *Groveport Madison Sr High School Away 5:00 PM
Monday 04/29/24 *Reynoldsburg High School Away 5:00 PM
Wednesday 05/01/24 *Pickerington Central High School Home 5:00 PM
Friday 05/03/24 *Newark High School Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 05/04/24 Logan High School Away 11:00 AM
Wednesday 05/08/24 Westerville South High School Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 05/09/24 Granville Schools Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 05/11/24 Bloom Carroll HS Home 12:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Trainer Athletic Director
Nathan Hale Scott Burre Leigh Spring Pamela Bosser C.A.A.
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